
MG Girls XC 10/03/20

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Greylock 00:22:27.72 16

2 Monument Mountain 00:24:58.27 45

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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MG Girls XC 10/03/20

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Greylock 00:22:27.72 38 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 42 Katherine Swann 00:21:03.83 1

2 2 44 Jacqueline Wells 00:21:29.35 2

3 3 24 Grace Malone 00:22:39.78 3

4 4 25 Lily McDermott 00:23:20.31 4

5 6 26 Anne Miller 00:23:45.33 6

6 7 1 Ainsley Abel 00:24:03.37 (7)

7 10 5 Annie Art 00:24:44.20 (10)

2 Monument Mountain 00:24:58.27 20 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 51 Eliza Philip 00:23:28.95 5

2 8 70 Aria Grossman 00:24:30.14 8

3 9 76 Madeline Rocheleau Holmes 00:24:43.49 9

4 13 61 Ruby Citron 00:25:59.66 11

5 15 53 Anna Marie Romano 00:26:09.15 12

6 17 68 Zoe Holmes 00:26:15.00 (13)

7 18 72 Evie Grossman 00:26:23.84 (14)
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MG Girls XC 10/03/20

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 42 Katherine Swann JR 00:21:03.83 Mount Greylock

2 2 44 Jacqueline Wells SR 00:21:29.35 Mount Greylock

3 3 24 Grace Malone FR 00:22:39.78 Mount Greylock

4 4 25 Lily McDermott FR 00:23:20.31 Mount Greylock

5 5 51 Eliza Philip SR 00:23:28.95 Monument Mountain

6 6 26 Anne Miller FR 00:23:45.33 Mount Greylock

7 (7) 1 Ainsley Abel SO 00:24:03.37 Mount Greylock

8 8 70 Aria Grossman SO 00:24:30.14 Monument Mountain

9 9 76 Madeline Rocheleau Holmes FR 00:24:43.49 Monument Mountain

10 (10) 5 Annie Art SO 00:24:44.20 Mount Greylock

11 0 23 Cecilia Malone FR 00:25:31.05 Mount Greylock

12 0 20 Juliet Kornell SO 00:25:44.75 Mount Greylock

13 11 61 Ruby Citron JR 00:25:59.66 Monument Mountain

14 0 3 Ava Anagnos FR 00:26:08.83 Mount Greylock

15 12 53 Anna Marie Romano SR 00:26:09.15 Monument Mountain

16 0 45 Fiona Williams SR 00:26:14.78 Mount Greylock

17 (13) 68 Zoe Holmes SO 00:26:15.00 Monument Mountain

18 (14) 72 Evie Grossman SO 00:26:23.84 Monument Mountain

19 0 31 Emma Paul SR 00:26:34.53 Mount Greylock

20 0 27 Natasha Nugent 7th 00:27:15.15 Mount Greylock

21 0 40 Amelia Soler-Sala SO 00:27:15.40 Mount Greylock

22 0 6 Phoebe Barnes FR 00:27:22.71 Mount Greylock

23 0 16 Katherine Goss 8th 00:27:29.65 Mount Greylock

24 0 18 Chase Hoey 8th 00:27:31.79 Mount Greylock

25 0 41 Rose Sutter SO 00:27:41.78 Mount Greylock

26 0 50 Paige Scott SR 00:27:41.93 Monument Mountain

27 0 15 Emily Dupuis FR 00:27:53.80 Mount Greylock

28 0 17 Arianna Henderson 7th 00:27:55.32 Mount Greylock

29 0 56 Kiera O'Rourke JR 00:28:46.41 Monument Mountain

30 0 22 Nora Lopez 7th 00:28:46.88 Mount Greylock

31 0 52 Charity Loy SR 00:28:55.27 Monument Mountain

32 0 59 Julia Rhinds JR 00:28:59.53 Monument Mountain

33 0 33 Gianna Pesce FR 00:29:15.41 Mount Greylock

34 0 13 Vera de Jong 8th 00:29:21.69 Mount Greylock

35 0 30 Emily Ouellette FR 00:29:45.16 Mount Greylock

36 0 28 Mai O'Connor 8th 00:30:04.59 Mount Greylock

37 0 58 Sarah Wohl JR 00:30:15.21 Monument Mountain

38 0 64 Maddy Mullen JR 00:30:24.23 Monument Mountain

39 0 73 Dahlia Logan SO 00:30:24.85 Monument Mountain

40 0 75 Aaliyah Vargas SO 00:30:27.69 Monument Mountain

41 0 11 Adriana Carasone 7th 00:30:39.41 Mount Greylock

42 0 57 Alice Pajeski JR 00:30:50.49 Monument Mountain

43 0 39 Effie Skinner SO 00:31:29.78 Mount Greylock

44 0 66 Lucy Mazursky JR 00:32:11.54 Monument Mountain

45 0 74 Phoenix Lucido SO 00:32:14.65 Monument Mountain

46 0 32 Beatrice Pedroni SO 00:32:51.42 Mount Greylock

47 0 35 Polly Rhie 8th 00:33:32.50 Mount Greylock

48 0 43 Anna Wang 8th 00:33:34.80 Mount Greylock

49 0 4 Bryn Angelini SO 00:33:50.70 Mount Greylock

50 0 7 Jayne Beringer 8th 00:33:54.91 Mount Greylock

51 0 8 Claire Burrow 8th 00:34:09.33 Mount Greylock
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MG Girls XC 10/03/20

52 0 36 Hazel Scullin SR 00:35:21.88 Mount Greylock

53 0 63 Taikaya Brown JR 00:35:43.35 Monument Mountain

54 0 38 Iris Semon-Pike FR 00:36:13.16 Mount Greylock

55 0 37 Indira Semon-Pike 7th 00:37:47.72 Mount Greylock

56 0 60 Anna Marie Rawson JR 00:37:59.99 Monument Mountain

57 0 10 Paige Cangelosi 7th 00:41:53.78 Mount Greylock

58 0 12 Madelyn Craig 7th 00:41:56.23 Mount Greylock
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